Lighting brilliance since 1878
Crompton Lamps Limited registered in England and Wales No. 05590551
Registered office and correspondence address: Unit 2, Marrtree Business Park, Bowling Back Lane, Bradford BD4 8QE
Tel: +44 (0)1274 657 088  Fax: +44 (0)1274 657 087  Email: sales@cromptonlamps.com  Web: www.cromptonlamps.com
All images and specifications are for illustration purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
E. & O. E. © Crompton Lamps Limited 2018 Last Modified: 20/03/1
Dia
H H
Dia
BC-B22d Cap ES-E27 Cap
0PBC-B22d0 Cap SES-E14 CapSBC-B15d Cap
Fireglow lamps are widely used in
decorative feature fires. They are
sprayed with a red fade resistant lacquer
to maintain its decorative effect. For
particularly hot conditions, colourglazed
lamps are recommended (see page 106).
• 2,000 hour life
• Fade resistant Fireflame red lacquer
• �BC-B22d, 3 pin BC-B22d, SBC-B15d,
ES-E27 or SES-E17 cap
• Internally fused for safety
Fireglow GLS and Candle
Product Code Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Cap Finish Dimensions
(mm)
Energy
Rating
Order
Qty
Dia H
Fireglow GLS Single Carton
FIR40BC 40 240 BC-B22d Fireflame 60 103 100
FIR60BC 60 240 BC-B22d Fireflame 60 103 100
FIR603PBC 60 240 3PBC-B22d3 Fireflame 60 103 100
Fireglow Candle Single Carton
FIRCAN40BC 40 240 BC-B22d Fireflame 35 90 100
FIRCAN40ES 40 240 ES-E27 Fireflame 35 90 100
FIRCAN40SES 40 240 SES-E14 Fireflame 35 90 100